3xpl

TRANSACTION RECEIPT

POLYGON

0x4d36a4c0165Ff07200982d3fd52f464d666f3abl30

d33a49bf7f7aaa7a45a703

Aug 09, 2023

In block 46,079,970

02:00 (UTC)
CONFIRMED

NO FEE

Sender / Recipient

From

To

From

To

From

To

0xc29aa21c258d6078d0721c4bd9

0a7b18b069c757

the-void

Oxc29aa21c258d6078d0721c4bd9

0a7b18b069c757

0x67b94473d81d0cdB0849d563c9

4d0432ac988b49

0xc29aa21c258d6078d0721c4bd9

0a7b18b0B69c757

0x90bbd86abfe?3d3bc3edb33593

o447e75fab7fct

Sender / Recipient

Amount

Burnt fee

0.005357924193145713
MATIC &
0.00 USD

Miner fee

0.003835170000000000
MATIC &
0.00 USD

0.000000000000000000
MATIC &
0.00 USD

Amount

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4d36a4c0165ff07200982d3fd52f464d666f3ab130d33a49bf7f7aaa7a45a703
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4d36a4c0165ff07200982d3fd52f464d666f3ab130d33a49bf7f7aaa7a45a703
https://3xpl.com/polygon/block/46079970
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xc29aa21c258d6078d0721c4bd90a7b18b069c757
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xc29aa21c258d6078d0721c4bd90a7b18b069c757
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/the-void
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xc29aa21c258d6078d0721c4bd90a7b18b069c757
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xc29aa21c258d6078d0721c4bd90a7b18b069c757
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x67b94473d81d0cd00849d563c94d0432ac988b49
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x67b94473d81d0cd00849d563c94d0432ac988b49
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xc29aa21c258d6078d0721c4bd90a7b18b069c757
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xc29aa21c258d6078d0721c4bd90a7b18b069c757
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x90bbd86a6fe93d3bc3ed6335935447e75fab7fcf
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x90bbd86a6fe93d3bc3ed6335935447e75fab7fcf

Sender / Recipient

From 0xc29aa21c258d6078d0721c4bd9

0a7b18b069c757

To 0x920bbd86a6fe?3d3bc3edb33593

o447e75fab7fct

From 0x90bbd86a6fe?3d3bc3ed633593

o447e75fab7fct

To 0x000000600000000006000000060

00000000000000

Amount

1 Aptos Names V1

1 Aptos Names V1

#31,199,38
6,432,564,
302,879,76
2,033,042,
158,139,12
2,421,666,
427,929,94
9,907,370,
429,867,62
5,050,800,
128

#31,199,38
6,432,564,
302,879,76
2,033,042,
158,139,12
2,421,666,
427,929,94
9,907,370,
429,867,62
5,050,800,
128

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xc29aa21c258d6078d0721c4bd90a7b18b069c757
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xc29aa21c258d6078d0721c4bd90a7b18b069c757
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x90bbd86a6fe93d3bc3ed6335935447e75fab7fcf
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x90bbd86a6fe93d3bc3ed6335935447e75fab7fcf
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x90bbd86a6fe93d3bc3ed6335935447e75fab7fcf
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x90bbd86a6fe93d3bc3ed6335935447e75fab7fcf
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000

